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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Adhithyan S Suresh S (FTHR) Madathisseril, 
Vattachal, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 690535, 

Karthikappally

  

2 18/01/2026 RINIL CHACKO 
MATHEW 

Reena k Joseph (MTHR) Kunnumpattu, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Karthikappally

  

3 18/01/2026 Adithyan R Rabu S (FTHR) Rabu Bhavanam, Kattil 
Market, Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal North, 
690548, Karthikappally

  

4 18/01/2026 Aziya A Abdul Salam O (FTHR) Kandathil, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

5 18/01/2026 AYISHA THASNEEM 
R 

RASHEED S (FTHR) THAYYIL KADAVIL, 
PATHIYANKARA, 

TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Sulthana Yakkoob Shanimol A (MTHR) Muttathuparampil, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

7 18/01/2026 SUMAYYA SHAJI SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA PO, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

8 18/01/2026 Yakkoob Kutty Shanimol A (WIFE) Muttathuparampil, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

9 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NOOH SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA, 

KARUVATTA PO, 
690517, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

10 18/01/2026 Animon MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

Kanjikkara, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

11 18/01/2026 Manu R Rajappan (FTHR) 9/294 Valeth Laksham 
Veed, Chingoli, 

Chingoli, Chingoli P O, 
690532, Karthikapally

  

12 18/01/2026 IRFANA F FATHIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

349, VETTUVENI, 
KARTHIKAPALI, 

HARIPAD, 690514, 
KARTHIKAPLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 Swami Das Sukumaran (FTHR) 2nd floor Kadukoickal 
tower, pallipad, haripad, 

pallipad, 690512, 
karthikapally

  

14 18/01/2026 ARJUN VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL S 
(FTHR)

13, KRISHNA 
SANNIDHI, 

NEENDOOR, 
PALLIPPAD, 

PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

15 18/01/2026 VRINDA S SUNITHA (MTHR) 13, VANDANA 
BHAVANAM, 
NEENDOOR, 
PALLIPPAD, 

PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 18/01/2026 ARATHI BABU R CHANDRABABU 
(FTHR)

KOOTTINTE 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THARAYIL KADAVU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

17 18/01/2026 Abhinand S Santhosh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

Padmanabha Bhavanam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally

  

18 18/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR S Remya P (WIFE) 314, Chingoli, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, 690532, 

Karthikapally

  

19 18/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJ D ARUN BABU C 
(HSBN)

KOOTTINTE 
PADEETTATHIL, 

THARAYILKKADAVU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 Abusufiyan Noushad (FTHR) Vadakkemuri, panoor, 
thrikkunnappuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

21 18/01/2026 JINSON SONY Sony Joseph (FTHR) Perum tharayil, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta North P O, 
690517, Karthikapally

  

22 18/01/2026 ARADHANA L SURESH R (HSBN) 10/369 
VETTUTHARAYIL, 

PERUMPALLY, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

690353, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

23 18/01/2026 Aravind S Shibu (FTHR) Vadajke Thazhumadm, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta North P O, 
690517, Karthikapally

  

24 18/01/2026 SEBIN TOM 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVIRUPPIL 
SEBIN VILLA, 

VADAKKEKKARAKIZHAKKU, 
PALLIPPAD, 

PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

25 18/01/2026 Shanavas M Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Kanikkara, 
Pallippattumuri, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

26 18/01/2026 NIDHI S NALAN HARIKRISHNAN V 
(HSBN)

NANGASSERIL, 
THARAYILKKADAVU, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

27 18/01/2026 prajith UP Moncy (OTHR) puthenpurayil, 
Thamallackkal, 
kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
karthikapally

  

28 18/01/2026 Muhammed Faizal Ahammadkutti (FTHR) Safarulla Manzio, 
cheppad, muthukulam, 

cheppad, 690507, 
karthikapally

  

29 18/01/2026 Sai Madhav Unni Krishnan Nair M 
(FTHR)

Unni Bhavanam, Evoor 
North, Cheppad, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

30 18/01/2026 Adnaan Muhammed 
Faizal

Muhammed Faizal 
(FTHR)

Safarulla Manzil, 
Cheppad, muthukulam, 

cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

31 18/01/2026 Sarasamma udayabhanu (HSBN) puthenpurayil, 
puthenpurayil, 
kumarapuram, 

Thamallackal, 690548, 
karthikapally

  

32 18/01/2026 Nasarudeen M Pankajakshi (OTHR) Illathukattil Puthuval, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

33 18/01/2026 Mohanan K Karunakaran (FTHR) 41A Nalpathchirayil, 
Karuvatta, 

Karthikapally, 
Karuvatta, 690517, 

Haripad

  

34 18/01/2026 Maneesh S Subrahmanyan (FTHR) Chembisseril, 
Valiazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

35 18/01/2026 SIVANYA RAJEEV RAJEEVAN (FTHR) VELIYATH, kottemuri, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

36 18/01/2026 AMRITHA S SANDHYA (MTHR) 89, KUMARAPURAM, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

ERICKAVU, 690516, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

37 18/01/2026 Naisel M Mathew Moncy Mathew (FTHR) Thasiyil MoncyVilla, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta North PO, 
690517, Karthikapally

  

38 18/01/2026 Gopakumar V Vikraman (FTHR) Gulikasseril, 
Valiazheekal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiazheekal, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

39 18/01/2026 Remya Babu R Babu (FTHR) Puthentharayil Remya 
Bhavanam, Muthukulam 

North, Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

40 18/01/2026 ARJUN P Bindu Mol (MTHR) Biji Bhavanam, 
Nallanickal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 690535, 
Karthikapalli

  

41 18/01/2026 S Shajahan Sainudeen Kunju 
(FTHR)

Punthilethu Padeettathil, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

42 18/01/2026 Aswathy M Nair Manoharan Nair (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 Sreekumari Manoharan Nair (HSBN) Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

44 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi S sainullabideen (FTHR) Tharayil, panoor, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

pallana, 690515, 
karthikappally

  

45 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rafi S sainulabdeen (FTHR) Tharayil, panoor, 
thrikkunnappuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

46 18/01/2026 SHEEJA. P. G SANTHOSH A (HSBN) CHEMBAKASSERIL, 
VETTUVENI, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALKY

  

47 18/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR 
GOPALAN 

GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

48 18/01/2026 Ankitha S Jayan Jayan R (FTHR) koyipallilthekkathil, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

karthikapally

  

49 18/01/2026 NAZEEHATH A AMEER M (HSBN) 330, KAIPPALLIL, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

KUMARAPURAM P 
O, 690548, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

50 18/01/2026 Aparna S Dileep Shobhamani (MTHR) Bindhu Bhavanam, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

51 18/01/2026 Nanda Kishor K S Sanjeev KS (FTHR) Kannimelparambil, 
Thamallackkal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally

  

52 18/01/2026 VASANTHA 
KUMARIYAMMA 

ANILKUMAR 
GOPALAN (HSBN)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM, 
MUTHUKULAM 
SOUTH, 690506, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

53 18/01/2026 BINEESH S SHAJI L (FTHR) CHEMBISSERIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIAZHEEKAL, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
VALIAZHEEKAL, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

54 18/01/2026 SREEJA S SREEDHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KATTUPARAMPIL, 
PILAPPUZHA, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

55 18/01/2026 Adithyan Krishnan S sanjeev (OTHR) Krishnakripa, 
Thamallackkal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally

  

56 18/01/2026 Vineeth T Thulaseedharan (FTHR) Vineeth Bhavanam, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

57 18/01/2026 Aslam Hussain Hussain A (FTHR) Vazhathottathil, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North, 
690515, Karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

58 18/01/2026 Jithu P Prajith (FTHR) Thaipparambil, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

59 18/01/2026 Abees A Shakkeela (MTHR) Asanthayyil, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

60 18/01/2026 Vishakh S Kumar Sreekumar (FTHR) Periseeril, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 

690507, karthikapally

  

61 18/01/2026 Mugdha Manoj Dhanya Manoj (MTHR) Aroor House, 
Naduvattom, Pallippad, 
Naduvattom, 690512, 

Karthikappally

  

62 18/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam H Husain U (FTHR) Moonnamkuttisseril 
Puthuval, Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 690515, 

Karthikapally

  

63 18/01/2026 Kanakavalli Mohanan (HSBN) Nediyath, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

64 18/01/2026 Jayasuriya S Sumam (MTHR) Sreekrishna Bhavanam, 
Muttom, Pallippad, 
Muttom, 690512, 

Karthikapally

  

65 18/01/2026 Pranav Manoj Dhanya Manoj (MTHR) Aaroor House, 
Naduvattom, Pallippad, 
Naduvattom, 690512, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

66 18/01/2026 Abhirami P Pradeep (FTHR) Vathaloor Padeettathil, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, 690507, 

Karthikapally

  

67 18/01/2026 S Jayasun Sumam (MTHR) Sreekrishna Bhavanam, 
Muttom, Pallippad, 
Muttom, 690511, 

Karthikapally

  

68 18/01/2026 Prasad Kuttappan Vineetha Rajan (WIFE) Erickal Kizhakkathil, 
Thulamparambu South, 

Haripad, Haripad, 
690514, Karthikapally

  

69 18/01/2026 ADWAITH.S Sunil (FTHR) Mundilil, Pathiyankara, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

70 18/01/2026 ANANDHA KRISHNA 
KARNAVAR 

RETHY (MTHR) 13, PARAPPALLIL 
VEEDU, NEENDOOR, 

PALLIPPAD, 
PALLIPPAD, 690512, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

71 18/01/2026 Jayesh J Jayan (FTHR) Eruvelil Thekkathil, 
Thulamparambu South, 

Haripad, Haripad, 
690514, Karthikapally

  

72 18/01/2026 Ali Muhammed Mohammed Salim 
(FTHR)

Bismi Manzil, Cheppad 
kannimel, Muthukulam, 

Cheppad, 690507, 
Karthikapally

  

73 18/01/2026 Sourav S Satheesan (FTHR) Lekshmi Nandanam, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Mahadevikad, 690516, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

74 18/01/2026 Athulya S D Deepa Kumari P 
(MTHR)

Koottil Thekkechirayil, 
Puthiyavila, 
Arattupuzha, 

Pattolimarket, 690531, 
Karthikapally

  

75 18/01/2026 Mahadevan.B Biju (FTHR) Puthuvalil, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

76 18/01/2026 Mubeena.V.J Kunju beevi (MTHR) Veliyil, Danapady, 
Haripad, Mannarasala, 
690514, Karthikappally

  

77 18/01/2026 Usman Kunju M Jaseela (WIFE) Veshnadathu 
Kizhakkathil, 

Pallippattumuri, 
Thrikkunnapuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

78 18/01/2026 Syamkumar S Sasidharan N (FTHR) Kannel, Cheppad, 
Cheppad, Cheppad, 

690507, karthikapally

  

79 18/01/2026 Nandana Syamlal Syamlal K M (FTHR) Sreenandanam, 
Kanakakkunnu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Muthukulam South P O, 
690506, Karthikappally

  

80 18/01/2026 Smitha S Anil (HSBN) Munduvalel, Mangalam, 
Arattupuzha, Mangalam, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

81 18/01/2026 Ameerkhan Rasiya (MTHR) Puthenpurayil, 
Thamallackkal, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thamallackkal, 690548, 
Karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

82 18/01/2026 Jayakrishnan J Jayan (FTHR) Nediyathu, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappally

  

83 18/01/2026 Vivek V Vinod (FTHR) Mannumpurathu, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

84 18/01/2026 E J SALY NEJIMOL (WIFE) JEENA MANZIL, 
KARUVATTA NORTH 

P O, KARUVATTA, 
KARUVATTA 

NORTH, 690517, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

85 18/01/2026 Manjusha Mohandas Praseetha (MTHR) Muthappanivas, 
Mahadevikad, 

Karthikappally, 
Karthikappally, 690516, 

Karthikappally

  

86 18/01/2026 Sijo Mathew Mathai Daniel (FTHR) Valiya Viruppil Sijo 
Villa, Naduvattom, 

Pallippad, Naduvattom, 
690512, Karthikappally

  

87 18/01/2026 SHEBA JIBU KOSHY JIBU KOSHY (HSBN) Manatharayil G Cottage, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

88 18/01/2026 Parthip Krishna. U Unnikrishnan U (FTHR) Kuttippillil House, 
Thekkekkara Kizhakku, 

Pallipad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikappally

  

89 18/01/2026 DEVIKRISHNA P B PRADEEP R (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIL, 
KADUVANKULANGARA, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
KARUVATTA, 690517, 

KARTHIGAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

90 18/01/2026 Alsabith S shaji o (FTHR) Vettuthara vadakkathil, 
panoor, 

thrikkunnapuzha, 
pallana, 690515, 

karthikappally

  

91 18/01/2026 AYISHATHUL 
KUBRA BEEVI N 

NIZAM (FTHR) BAMADEEN HOUSE, 
PANOOR, 

THRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
PALLANA, 690515, 

HARIPPAD

  

92 18/01/2026 ANUJITH S KUMAR Sunilkumar KC (FTHR) Ambadiyil, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

93 18/01/2026 Devananda S Romi A (FTHR) Kinattummoottil, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

94 18/01/2026 DEVIKA.S Shiju T (FTHR) Mathatharayil, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappally

  

95 18/01/2026 Akhila A Akhilesh S (FTHR) Nediyathu, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

96 18/01/2026 Muhammed Badusha Shafi (FTHR) Alumchirayil, 
Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha North, 
690515, Karthikappally

  

97 18/01/2026 Sruthy S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Vadakke Peringelil, 
Thulamparambu South, 

Haripad, Haripad, 
690514, Karthikapally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

98 18/01/2026 AROMAL 
OMANAKUTTAN 

Omanakuttan (FTHR) Kurukatharayil, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

99 18/01/2026 REMESAN K Ushayamma (WIFE) Ushus, Chingoli, 
Chingoli, Chingoli, 

690532, Karthikappally

  

100 18/01/2026 Pranav P Prasad P (FTHR) Thaipparampil, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

101 18/01/2026 Lavanya P S Praseetha (MTHR) Puthankattil, Vattachal, 
Arattupuzha, 

Arattupuzha, 690535, 
Karthikappally

  

102 18/01/2026 Kailas sunil Sunil S (FTHR) Puthanparambil, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

103 18/01/2026 YOHANNAN 
SAMUEL 

SAMUEL (FTHR) Kelapparampil, 
Vazhuthanam, 

Pallippad, Pallippad, 
690512, Karthikapally

  

104 18/01/2026 Parvathi S Shibu (FTHR) Kavunkal, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

105 18/01/2026 Sujitha Sukumaran Kanilkumar (HSBN) Pullukattil Kizhakkathi, 
Mahadevikadu, 
Karthikappally, 

Mahadevikadu, 690516, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

106 18/01/2026 Vijith V Vidhu (FTHR) Vidhu Bhavanam, 
Vattachal, Arattupuzha, 
Arattupuzha, 690535, 

Karthikappally

  

107 18/01/2026 Prasanna B Prasannan Rajan 
(HSBN)

Moolackal Chirayil, 
Muthukulam North, 

Muthukulam, 
Choolatheruvu, 690506, 

Karthikappally

  

108 18/01/2026 Arundevl A Akhilesh (FTHR) Nediyath, 
Tharayilkadavu, 

Arattupuzha, 
Valiazheeckal, 690535, 

Karthikappalli

  

109 18/01/2026 PADMAVALLY B BHAMINI  (MTHR) NAVAMI, 
PILAPPUZHA, 

HARIPAD, HARIPAD, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPPALLI

  

110 18/01/2026 Shifana S Maheen Aboobacker M 
(HSBN)

Karitharakkattil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

111 18/01/2026 SALIM P POOKUNJU (FTHR) THEKKEKATTIL 
PARAMBIL, 

PATHIYANKARA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 
TRIKKUNNAPUZHA, 

690515, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

112 18/01/2026 Ajeena Ansari Muhammed Ashkar M 
(HSBN)

Karitharakkattil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha., 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

113 18/01/2026 Alen A Alakesan (FTHR) Chavadiyil, Perumpally, 
Arattupuzha, 

Valiazheekal P O, 
690535, Karthikappally

  

114 18/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Aboobackar (FTHR) Kadelkattil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

115 18/01/2026 Anton B Biju (FTHR) Koickalvadakkathil, 
Vadakkekara Kizhakku, 
Pallippad, Pallippad P 

O, 690512, 
Karthikappally

  

116 18/01/2026 Muhusin A Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kizhakke Veettil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

117 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi Sunil Sudha S (MTHR) Pullukattil Kizhakkathil, 
Mahadevikadu, 
Karthikappally, 

Mahadevikadu, 690516, 
Karthikappally

  

118 18/01/2026 Ebrahim Kutty Nizar Ebrahimkutty (FTHR) Kodampallil, Anari, 
Cheruthana, Cheruthana, 
690517, Karthikappally

  

119 18/01/2026 Sreelekshmi R Radhakrishnan G 
(FTHR)

Kattuparmbil, 
Karuvatta, Karuvatta, 
Karuvatta North P O, 
690517, Karthikapally

  

120 18/01/2026 Athulya Lekshmanan Lekha (MTHR) Puthiyaviruthil, 
Vadakkekarakizhakku, 

Pallippad P O, 
Pallippad, 690512, 

Karthikappally

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:12 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
HARIPAD

Revision identity

121 18/01/2026 Mansoor A Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kizhakke Veettil, 
Pathiyankara, 

Thrikkunnappuzha, 
Thrikkunnappuzha, 

690515, Karthikappalli

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


